
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461401005016000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 15,712

CAMA #: 146 14 0 10 05 016 00 0 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SIME00171
SIMECKA, JEFFREY C

    

Owner: SIMECKA, JEFFREY C Legal: PT OF LT 13 DAF BEG 540.17 S OF NE COR LT 13 TH S 42.91, W 
120, N 43.0 2, E 120 TO POB, BLK 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 322096

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,127.25 1,127.25 2,254.50

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202853680-1 01/02/2024

1,130.00 0.00

12/30/2023

0.00

1 1,127.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.75

**********

1,130.00

Lawyers Title of 
Kansas Inc.

Check #Name/Amnt: 134792              Lawyers Title of Kansas Inc.          1130.00

202903544-1 05/08/2024

1,127.25 0.00

05/08/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,127.25

0.00

0.00

**********

1,127.25

Community 
National Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,127.25 1,127.25 2.75 2,257.25

2,257.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/23/2026 1:58:21 PM


