## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/25/2025 7:05:36 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 15,712

Parcel #: 1461401005016000

CAMA #: 146 14 0 10 05 016 00 0 00

**Sec:** 14 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

SIME00171

SIMECKA, JEFFREY C

Owner: SIMECKA, JEFFREY C

**Legal:** PT OF LT 13 DAF BEG 540.17 S OF NE COR LT 13 TH S 42.91, W

120, N 43.0 2, E 120 TO POB, BLK 2

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2023	RL	322096	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,127.25	1,127.25	2,254.50
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202853680-1	01/02/2024	12/30/2023	1	1,127.25	0.00	2.75	1,130.00		
1,130.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lawyers Title of		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 134792	Lawyers Title of	Kansas Ir	nc. 1130.0	0				
202903544-1	05/08/2024	05/08/2024	2	0.00	1,127.25	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
1,127.25	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Community	Import	
Grand Totals				1,127.25	1,127.25	2.75	2,257.25		
2,257.25	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00